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hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

Manufacturer sells photovoltaic cables

RMB dollar/m

Tinned copper(The price per meter)

2.5mm 2.2 0.31 

4mm 3.05 0.42 

6mm 4.52 0.63 

10mm 8.01 1.11 

Aluminum core photovoltaic DC cable(The price per meter)

4mm 1.15 0.16 

6mm 1.35 0.19 

35mm 29 4.03 

40mm 32 4.44 

50mm 42 5.83 



hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINA-DC-MCB-1P/2P
RMB dollar

CB60-1P/6A 11 1.57 

CB60-1P/10A 9.8 1.40 

CB60-1P/16A 9.8 1.40 

CB60-1P/20A 10 1.43 

CB60-1P/25A 10.5 1.50 

CB60-1P/32A 10.5 1.50 

CB60-1P/40A 10.7 1.53 

CB60-1P/50A 11.5 1.64 

CB60-1P/63A 11.5 1.64 

CB60-1P/80A 23 3.29 

CB60-1P/100A 25.5 3.64 

CB60-1P/125A 29.5 4.21 

CB125-2P/6A 19 2.71 

CB125-2P/10A 17.5 2.50 

CB125-2P/16A 17.5 2.50 

CB125-2P/20A 17.5 2.50 

CB125-2P/25A 17.5 2.50 

CB125-2P/32A 19.5 2.79 

CB125-2P/40A 19.5 2.79 

CB125-2P/50A 19.5 2.79 

CB125-2P/63A 19.5 2.79 

CB125-2P/80A 41.5 5.93 

CB125-2P/100A 42.5 6.07 

CB125-2P/125A 49.8 7.11 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435



CHINA-DC-MCB
RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

2P/63A/DC1000V 20.8 2.97 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

2P/80A/DC1000V 23.4 3.34 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

2P/100A/DC1000V 23.4 3.34 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

SP-DC1000-2P/40KA 15.6 2.22 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

TOMZN-MCB-CE
RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

29.5 4.21 100

开关TOB1-63H 2P32A 9.2 1.31 120

TOB1-63H 2P63A 9.2 1.31 120

TOB1-63H 4P63A 19.4 2.77 60

TOB7Z-63 2P32A/DC

18 2.57 120

TOB7Z-63 2P63A/DC

18 2.57 120



TOB71-125 2P125A

36.5 5.21 80

TZG40-C 22.2 3.17 60

TZG40-PV 33 4.71 60

TZG40-C 47 6.71 30

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-CCC-MCB-NXB63

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

1P-6A 7.0 0.97 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

1P-10A 6.3 0.87 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

1P-16A/0.09kg 6.3 0.87 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

1P-20A/0.09kg 6.3 0.87 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

1P-25A 6.3 0.87 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

1P-32A/0.09kg 6.3 0.87 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

1P-40A 7.1 0.98 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

1P-50A 7.4 1.02 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

1P-63A 7.4 1.02 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

1P-80A 19.3 2.68 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

1P-100A 19.8 2.74 

1P-125A 26.9 3.73 



hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-CCC-RCBO-NXBLE32-1P+N

RMB dollar

10A 21.3 3.09 
16A 21.3 3.09 
20A 21.3 3.09 
25A 21.3 3.09 
32A 21.3 3.09 
40A 31.1 4.51 
50A 33.3 4.83 
63A 33.3 4.83 
80A 55.3 8.01 
100A 57.4 8.31 
125A 64.0 9.28 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-RCB-NXB40

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

NXB40-10A 11.2 1.56 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

NXB40-16A 10.8 1.49 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

NXB40-20A 10.8 1.49 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

NXB40-25A 10.8 1.49 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

NXB40-32A 10.8 1.49 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

NXB40-40A 11.6 1.62 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-NL1E-63

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

NL1E-4P-25A-30MA 82.4 11.44 36
NL1E-4P-40A-30MA 82.4 11.44 36
NL1E-4P63A-30MA 82.4 11.44 36
NL1E-2P25A-30MA 55.4 7.69 90
NL1E-2P40A-30MA 55.4 7.69 90



NL1E-2P63A-30MA 55.4 36

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-NXB-2P

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

2P-6A 11.9 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94
2P-10A 11.9 1.65 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

2P-16A/0.17kg 11.9 1.65 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94
2P-20A/0.17kg 11.9 1.65 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

2P-25A 11.9 1.65 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94
2P-32A/0.17kg 11.9 1.65 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

2P-40A 13.4 1.87 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94
2P-50A 15.5 2.15 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

2P-63A/0.18kg 15.5 2.15 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94
2P-80A 38.9 5.40 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94
2P-100A 38.8 5.39 
2P-125A 48.5 6.73 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-RCCB-NXBLE32

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

2P-10A 26.9 3.74 60
2P-16A 26.9 3.74 60
2P-20A 26.9  60
2P-25A 26.9 3.74 60
2P-32A 26.9 3.74 60
2P-40A 34.6 4.81 
2P-50A 36.9 5.12 
2P-63A 36.9 5.12 
2P-100A 75.2 10.44 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-MCB-NXB-3P

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

3P-10A 17.3 2.40 60



3P-16A 17.3 2.40 60
3P-20A 17.3 2.40 60
3P-25A 17.3 2.40 60
3P-32A 18.5 2.57 60
3P-40A 20.9 2.90 60
3P-50A 21.8 3.03 60
3P-63A 21.8 3.03 27 34.4*27.5*26.2 18.51 

3P-80A 51.8 7.20 27 34.4*27.5*26.2 18.51 

3P-100A 51.1 7.10 27 34.4*27.5*26.2 18.51 

3P-125A 69.8 9.69 27 34.4*27.5*26.2 18.51 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-RCCB-NXBLE-3P

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

3P-10A 41.6 5.78 36
3P-16A 40.7 5.65 36
3P-20A 40.7 5.65 36
3P-25A 40.7 5.65 36
3P-32A 40.7 5.65 36
3P-40A 46.7 6.49 36
3P-50A 49.7 6.91 60
3P-63A 49.7 6.91 27
3P-100A 106.4 14.77 27

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-MCB-NXB-4P

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

4P-10A 25.1 3.49 45 43.9*23.6*26.4 17.57

4P-16A 25.1 3.49 45 43.9*23.6*26.4 17.57

4P-20A 25.1 3.49 45 43.9*23.6*26.4 17.57

4P-25A 25.1 3.49 45 43.9*23.6*26.4 17.57

4P-32A/0.35kg 25.1 3.49 45 43.9*23.6*26.4 17.57

4P-40A 59.4 8.25 45 43.9*23.6*26.4 17.57

4P-50A 59.4 8.25 45 43.9*23.6*26.4 17.57

4P-63A/0.35kg 59.4 8.25 45 43.9*23.6*26.4 17.57

4P-80A 79.3 11.01 
4P-100A 78.9 10.95 

4P-125A/1.2kg 93.6 13.00 



hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-RCCB-NXBLE32-4P

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

4P-10A 48.8 6.78 27
4P-16A 47.7 6.63 27
4P-20A 47.7 6.63 27
4P-25A 47.7 6.63 27
4P-32A 47.7 6.63 27
4P-40A 61.2 8.50 27
4P-50A 65.0 9.03 24
4P-63A 65.0 9.03 24
4P-100A 137.9 19.16 24

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-DZ47-60
RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

1P-6A 9.5 1.31 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94
1P-10A 8.7 1.20 
1P-16A 8.7 1.20 
1P-20A 8.7 1.20 
1P-25A 8.7 1.20 
1P-32A 8.7 1.20 
1P-40A 9.9 1.35 
1P-50A 10.2 1.40 
1P-60A 10.2 1.40 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-DZ47-60

RMB Dollar ctn/qty size kg

2P-10A 18.4 2.52 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94
2P-16A 18.4 2.52 
2P-20A 18.4 2.52 
2P-25A 18.4 2.52 
2P-32A 18.4 2.52 
2P-40A 20.8 2.84 
2P-50A 21.6 2.95 



2P-63A 21.6 2.95 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-DZ47-60

RMB Dollar ctn/qty size kg

3P-C2A 29.5 4.05 
3P-C3A 29.5 4.05 
3P-C5A 29.5 4.05 
3P-C6A 29.5 4.05 
3P-10A 27.4 3.75 
3P-16A 27.4 3.75 
3P-20A 27.4 3.75 
3P-25A 27.4 3.75 
3P-32A 27.4 3.75 
3P-40A 30.6 4.19 
3P-50A 31.9 4.37 
3P-60A 31.9 4.37 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-MCCB-NM1-3P

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

3P-63A 95.8 13.31 
3P-80A 123.8 17.20 
3P-100A 107.8 14.97 18
3P-125A 176.4 24.50 
3P-160A 176.4 24.50 6
3P-200A 176.4 24.50 6
3P-225A 176.4 24.50 6
3P-250A 176.4 24.50 6
3P-315A 408.8 56.78 4
3P-400A 408.8 56.78 4
3P-500A 616.0 85.56 2
3P-630A 616.0 85.56 2
3P-800A 953.4 132.42 2
3P-1250A 2681.0 372.36 1



hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-MCCB-NM1-4P

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

4P-63A 121.8 16.92 16 43.8*30.2*24.3 19

4P-80A 169.4 23.53 16 43.8*30.2*24.3 19

4P-100A 169.4 23.53 16 43.8*30.2*24.3 19

4P-125A/1.2kg 169.4 23.53 16 43.8*30.2*24.3 19

4P-160A 271.6 37.72 8 43.8*30.2*24.3 19

4P-200A 271.6 37.72 8 43.8*30.2*24.3 19

4P-225A 271.6 37.72 8 43.8*30.2*24.3 19

4P-250A 271.6 37.72 8 43.8*30.2*24.3 19

4P-315A 729.4 101.31 4
4P-350A 729.4 101.31 4
4P-400A 729.4 101.31 4
4P-500A 964.6 133.97 2
4P-630A 964.6 133.97 2
4P-800A 1414.0 196.39 2

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-NM8NDC-2/3/4P

RMB dollar

2P-80A 360 51.43 
2P-100A 360.0 51.43 
2P-125A 360.0 51.43 
2P-160A 530.0 75.71 
2P-200A 530.0 75.71 
2P-225A 540.0 77.14 
2P-250A 540.0 77.14 
3P-80A 643.0 91.86 

3P-100A 643.0 91.86 
3P-125A 643.0 91.86 
3P-160A 1115.0 159.29 
3P-200A 1115.0 159.29 
3P-225A 1115.0 159.29 



3P-250A 1115.0 159.29 
3P-315A 1897.0 271.00 
3P-400A 1897.0 271.00 
3P-500A 2112.0 301.71 
3P-630A 4653.0 664.71 
4P-100A 440.0 62.86 
4P-125A 440.0 62.68 
4P-160A 770.0 109.69 
4P-200A 770.0 109.69 
4P-225A 770.0 109.69 
4P-250A 770.0 109.69 
4P-315A 1298.0 184.90 
4P-400A 1298.0 184.90 
4P-500A 1450.0 206.55 
4P-630A 3110.0 443.02 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-MCCB-NXM-3P

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

3P-63A/0.66KG 86.3 11.82 18 35*27*30 14
3P-80A/0.66KG 111.2 15.23 18 32.5*31*21 14.5

3P-100A/0.88KG 105.0 14.38 18 32.5*31*21 14.5
3P-125A/0.88KG 154.0 21.10 18 32.5*31*21 14.5
3P-160A/1.32KG 154.0 21.10 12 24*23.5*32 11.2
3P-200A/2.3KG 170.8 23.40 12 24.8*224.2*35 12.3
3P-225A/2.3KG 170.8 23.40 12
3P-250A/2.3KG 170.8 23.40 12 24.8*24.2*35 12.3

3P-315A/4.65KG 383.6 52.55 4 39*28.1*32.2 22
3P-350A/4.65KG 383.6 52.55 4
3P-400A/4.65KG 383.6 52.55 4 39*28.1*32.2 22
3P-500A/4.65KG 609.0 83.42 4 39*28.1*32.2 22
3P-630A/9.3KG 610.4 83.62 4 39*28.1*32.2 22
3P-800A/9.3KG 838.6 114.88 2

3P-1000A 1650.6 
3P-1250A/18.5KG 2681.0 367.26 1

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-MCCB-NXM-4P



RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

4P-63A 114.8 15.73 18
4P-80A 114.8 15.73 18

4P-100A/1.2kg 151.2 20.71 18
4P-125A 151.2 20.71 18
4P-160A 242.2 33.18 12
4P-200A 243.6 33.37 8
4P-225A 243.6 33.37 8
4P-250A 243.6 33.37 8
4P-315A 578.2 79.21 4
4P-350A 578.2 79.21 4
4P-400A 578.2 79.21 4
4P-500A 840.0 115.07 4
4P-630A 840.0 115.07 4
4P-800A 1265.6 173.37 2

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-NXC-65

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

NXC-06 24.3 3.4 50
NXC-09 25.65 3.6 50
NXC-12 25.65 3.6 50
NXC-16 28.35 3.9 50
NXC-18 33.75 4.7 50
NXC-22 35.1 4.9 50
NXC-25 40.5 5.6 40 14.5
NXC-32 59.4 8.3 40
NXC-40 106.65 14.8 16
NXC-50 113.4 15.8 16
NXC-65 164.7 22.9 16
NXC-75 216 30.0 12
NXC-85 226.8 31.5 12

NXC-100 249.75 34.7 12
NXC-120 440.1 62.87143

NXC-160 452.25 64.60714

NXC-185 573.75 81.96429 2

NXC-225 591.3 84.47143 2

NXC-265 787.05 112.4357 2



NXC-330 1113.75 159.1071 2

NXC-400 1188 169.7143 2

NXC-500 1825.2 260.7429 2

F4-22 8.8155 240

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-CJX2

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

CJX2-0901 27 3.8 50
CJX2-0910 27 3.8 50
CJX2-1201 28.35 3.9 50
CJX2-1210 28.35 3.9 50
CJX2-1810 36.45 5.1 50
CJX2-1801 36.45 5.1 50
CJX2-3201 70.2 9.8 32
CJX2-3210 70.2 9.8 32
CJX2-4011 121.5 16.9 16
CJX2-5011 121.5 16.9 16
CJX2-6511 175.5 24.4 12
CJX2-8011 249.75 34.7 12
CJX2-2510 43.2 6.0 
CJX2-2501 43.2 6.0 
CJX2-9511 249.75 34.7 12

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-NC1

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

NC1-0910 20A 27.945 4.0 50 42.8*25.8*21.6 18
NC1-1210 20A 28.89 4.1 50 42.8*25.8*21.6 18
NC1-1810 32A 41.85 6.0 50 42.8*25.8*21.6 19
NC1-2510 40A 45.63 6.5 32 38.6*27.4*24.2 19
NC1-3210 50A 74.925 10.7 32 38.6*27.4*24.2 19
NC1-4011 60A 120.15 17.2 16 34.6*29.2*28.2 20
NC1-5011 80A 134.595 19.2 16 34.6*29.2*28.2 20



NC1-6511 80A 184.005 26.3 16 34.6*29.2*28.2 20
NC1-8011 95A 249.21 35.6 12 30*29*28.5 18
NC1-9511 95A 256.23 36.6 12 30*29*28.5 18

CJ19-9521-220V 0 8
CJ19-6321-220V 0 12
CJ19-4311-220V 0 65

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

chint-NC2-Contactor

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

NC2-150-110V/220V/380V 387.8 53.9 2 378*25.3*22.9 9.1

NC2-185-110V/220V/380V 548 76.1 2 378*25.3*22.9 10.7

NC2-225-110V/220V/380V 737 102.4 2 45.8*24*25 11.5

NC2-265-110V/220V/380V 982 136.4 2 47.8*28.1*27.8 17.2

NC2-330-110V/220V/380V 1371 190.4 2 47.8*28.1*27.8 19.7

NC2-400-110V/220V/380V 1458 202.5 2 47.8*28.1*27.8 19.9

NC2-500-110V/220V/380V 2745 381.3 1 29.9*29.1*30.2 12.3

NC2-630-110V/220V/380V 3179 441.5 1 40.5*39.5*39 21.3

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-SPD-NXU-NU6

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

NXU-IIG-2P20KA 25.11 3.5 
NXU-IIG-2P40KA 25.245 3.5 
NXU-IIG-2P65KA 33.075 4.6 

NXU-IIG-2P275V20KA 31.05 4.3 
NXU-IIG-2P275V40KA 33.075 4.6 
NXU-IIG-2P275V65KA 35.775 5.0 

NXU-IIG-4P20KA 52.92 7.4 
NXU-IIG-4P40KA 55.485 7.7 
NXU-IIG-4P65KA 59.4 8.3 



NXU-IIG-4P385V20KA 58.05 8.1 
NXU-IIG-4P385V40KA 60.75 8.4 
NXU-IIG-4P385V65KA 56.7 7.9 

NU6-II-1P-20KA 20.25 2.8 
NU6-II-1P-40KA 21.6 3.0 
NU6-II-1P-60KA 21.6 3.0 
NU6-II-1P-80KA 27 3.8 

NU6-II-1P-100KA 29.7 4.1 
NU6-II-1P-120KA 32.4 4.5 
NU6-II-2P-20KA 21.6 3.0 
NU6-II-2P-40KA 24.3 3.4 
NU6-II-2P-60KA 27 3.8 
NU6-II-2P-80KA 47.25 6.6 

NU6-II-2P-100KA 54 7.5 
NU6-II-2P-120KA 60.75 8.4 
NU6-II-3P-20KA 29.7 4.1 
NU6-II-3P-40KA 33.75 4.7 
NU6-II-3P-60KA 37.8 5.3 
NU6-II-3P-80KA 60.75 8.4 

NU6-II-3P-100KA 81 11.3 
NU6-II-3P-120KA 87.75 12.2 
NU6-II-4P-20KA 40.5 5.6 
NU6-II-4P-40KA 43.2 6.0 
NU6-II-4P-60KA 47.25 6.6 
NU6-II-4P-80KA 87.75 12.2 

NU6-II-4P-100KA 97.2 13.5 
NU6-II-4P-120KA 108 15.0 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-Surge protector-NXU-IIG

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

2P-20KA/275V 25.7 3.56 180
2P-40KA/275V 29.7 4.13 90
2P-65KA/275V 32.4 4.50 90
2P-80KA/275V 35.1 4.88 90
2P-100KA/275V 47.3 6.56 45
3P-40KA/385V 29.7 4.13 60
4P-20KA/385V 54.0 7.50 45
4P-40KA/385V 54.0 7.50 45



4P-65KA/385V 60.8 8.44 45
4P-80KA/275V 48.6 6.75 45
4P-100KA/275V 62.1 8.63 15

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-NXR

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

NXR-25-1-1.6A 24.975 3.47 
NXR-25-1.25-2A 24.975 3.47 
NXR-25-1.6-2.5A 24.975 3.47 
NXR-25-2.5-4A 24.975 3.47 90
NXR-25-4-6AA 24.975 3.47 
NXR-25-5.5-8A 24.975 3.47 
NXR-25-7-10A 24.975 3.47 
NXR-25-9-13A 28.35 3.94 

NXR-25-12-18A 28.35 3.94 90
NXR-25-17-25A 28.35 3.94 90
NXR-38-23-32A 45.9 6.38 
NXR-38-30-38A 45.9 6.38 40
NXR-100-23-32A 67.5 9.38 40
NXR-100-30-40A 67.5 9.38 
NXR-100-37-50A 67.5 9.38 
NXR-100-48-65A 67.5 9.38 
NXR-100-55-70A 67.5 9.38 32
NXR-100-63-80A 67.5 9.38 
NXR-100-80-93A 79.65 11.06 

NXR-100-80-100A 79.65 11.06 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-NS2

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

NS2-25 0.63-1A 42.39 5.89 

NS2-25 1-1.6A 42.39 5.89 

NS2-25 1.6-2.5A 42.39 5.89 



NS2-25 2.5-4A 42.39 5.89 

NS2-25 4-6.3A 42.39 5.89 

NS2-25 6-10A 42.39 5.89 

NS2-25 9-14A 42.39 5.89 

NS2-25 13-18A 42.39 5.89 

NS2-25 17-23A 42.39 5.89 

NS2-25 20-25A 42.39 5.89 

NS2-25 24-32A 49.22 6.84 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

Time control switch

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

KG316T-D-220V 41.6 5.8 

KG316T-S-220V 37.7 5.2 

KG316T 41.6 5.8 

NKG1 46.8 6.5 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

NVF2G-1.5 677.7 95.45

NVF2G-2.2 716.85 101

NVF2G-3.7 800.55 112.8

NVF2G-5.5 886.95 124.9

NVF2G-7.5 1209.6 170.4

NVF2G-11 1332.45 187.7

NVF2G-15 1864.35 262.6

NVF2G-18.5 2232.9 314.5

NVF2G-22 2478.6 349.1

NVF2G-30 3501.9 493.2



NVF2G-37 4116.15 579.7

NVF2G-45 5097.6 718

NVF2G-55 6134.4 864

NVF2G-75 6925.5 975.4

NVF2G-90 9752.4 1374

NVF2G-110 10708.2 1508

NVF2G-132 13078.8 1842

NVF2G-160 15656 2205

NVF2G-185 19230.8 2709

NVF2G-220 25342.2 3569

NVF2G-245 29916 4214

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-Soft starter

RMB dollar
NJR2-7.5D 1196.1 170.4
NJR2-11D 1247.4 177.7
NJR2-15D 1282.5 182.7

NJR2-18.5D 1366.2 194.6
NJR2-22D 1791.45 255.2
NJR2-30D 2120.85 302.1
NJR2-37D 2795.85 398.3
NJR2-45D 3574.8 509.2
NJR2-55D 6065.55 864
NJR2-75D 8708.85 1241
NJR2-90D 11658.6 1661
NJR2-110D 11745 1673
NJR2-132D 12171.6 1734
NJR2-160D 13126.1 1870
NJR2-185D 13466.3 1918
NJR2-220D 15273.9 2176
NJR2-250D 16043.4 2285
NJR2-280D 16231.1 2312
NJR2-315D 17865.9 2545



hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-Time relay/220V/24V

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

JSZ3A-A-5S 32.5 4.51 
JSZ3A-B-10S 32.5 4.51 
JSZ3A-C-50S 32.5 4.51 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-stabilizer-TNS1

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

TNS1-1.5 934.2 129.8 
TNS1--3 1024.7 142.3 

TNS1--4.5 1078.7 149.8 
TNS1--6 1651.1 229.3 
TNS1--9 2053.4 285.2 

TNS1--15 2754.0 382.5 
TNS1--20 4048.7 562.3 

TNS1-30/AF 4615.7 641.1 
TNS1-45/AF 6943.1 964.3 
TNS1-60/AF 8101.4 1125.2 
TNSZ-100 14917.5 2071.9 
TNSZ-150 21822.8 3030.9 
TNSZ-200 25461.0 3536.3 

TND1-(SVC)-0.5 259.2 36.0 
TND1-(SVC)-1 299.7 41.6 

TND1-(SVC)-1.5 320.0 44.4 
TND1-(SVC)-2 423.9 58.9 
TND1-(SVC)-3 557.6 77.4 
TND1-(SVC)-5 754.7 104.8 
TND1-(SVC)-10 1329.8 184.7 

TND1-(SVC)-10/AF 1556.6 216.2 
TND1-(SVC)-15/AF 2251.8 312.8 
TND1-(SVC)-20/AF 2717.6 377.4 



TND1-(SVC)-30/AF 5366.3 745.3 
TM-1 259.2 36.0 

TM-1.5 315.9 43.9 
TM-2 351.0 48.8 
TM-3 579.2 80.4 
TM-5 838.4 116.4 
TM-8 922.1 128.1 

TM-10 1107.0 153.8 
TND1-0.5-500W 356.4 49.5 
TND1-1-1000W 425.3 59.1 

TND1-1.5-110-250 440.1 61.1 
TND1-2-110V-250V 602.1 83.6 
TND1-3-110V-250V 774.9 107.6 
TND1-5-110V-250V 1092.2 151.7 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-NB1-63DC-1P/250V

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

NB1-63DC 1P-6A 30.9 4.29 
NB1-63DC 1P-10A 24.2 3.36 
NB1-63DC 1P-16A 24.2 3.36 
NB1-63DC 1P-20A 24.2 3.36 
NB1-63DC 1P-25A 0.0 0.00 
NB1-63DC 1P-32A 24.2 3.36 
NB1-63DC 1P-40A 24.2 3.36 
NB1-63DC 1P-50A 30.1 4.18 
NB1-63DC 1P-63A 30.1 4.18 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-NB1-63DC-2P/500V

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg



NB1-63DC 2P-6A 62.1 8.63 
NB1-63DC 2P-10A 49.8 6.92 
NB1-63DC 2P-16A 49.8 6.92 
NB1-63DC 2P-20A 49.8 6.92 
NB1-63DC 2P-25A 0.0 0.00 
NB1-63DC 2P-32A 49.8 6.92 
NB1-63DC 2P-40A 49.8 6.92 
NB1-63DC 2P-50A 62.1 8.63 
NB1-63DC 2P-63A 62.1 8.63 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-NB1-63DC-4P-1000V

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

NB1-63DC 4P-10A 114.6 15.92 
NB1-63DC 4P-16A 114.6 15.92 
NB1-63DC 4P-20A 114.6 15.92 
NB1-63DC 4P-25A 0.0 0.00 
NB1-63DC 4P-32A 114.6 15.92 
NB1-63DC 4P-40A 114.6 15.92 
NB1-63DC 4P-50A 125.6 17.44 
NB1-63DC 4P-63A 125.6 17.44 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-NB7-1P/2P/3P

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

CHINT-NB7-1P-C10A 7.5 1.04 180
CHINT-NB7-1P-C16A 7.5 1.04 180
CHINT-NB7-1P-C20A 7.5 1.04 180
CHINT-NB7-1P-C25A 7.5 1.04 180
CHINT-NB7-1P-C32A 8.2 1.14 180
CHINT-NB7-1P-C40A 8.2 1.14 180
CHINT-NB7-1P-C63A 8.9 1.24 
CHINT-NB7-2P-C10A 14.2 1.97 
CHINT-NB7-2P-C16A 14.2 1.97 



CHINT-NB7-2P-C20A 14.2 1.97 
CHINT-NB7-2P-C25A 14.2 1.97 
CHINT-NB7-2P-C40A 15.9 2.21 
CHINT-NB7-2P-C63A 17.6 2.44 
CHINT-NB7-3P-C10A 21.9 3.04 
CHINT-NB7-3P-C16A 21.9 3.04 
CHINT-NB7-3P-C20A 21.9 3.04 
CHINT-NB7-3P-C25A 21.9 3.04 
CHINT-NB7-3P-C32A 24.2 3.36 
CHINT-NB7-3P-C40A 24.2 3.36 
CHINT-NB7-3P-C63A 27.4 3.81 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-NA1-3P/4P

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

NA1-1000X-630M/3P 5879.3 816.56 
NA1-1000X-1000M/3P 6339.6 880.50 
NA1-2000X-1250M/3P 6735.2 935.44 
NA1-2000X-1600M/3P 6890.4 957.00 
NA1-2000X-2000M/3P 8733.2 1212.94 
NA1-3200X-2500M/3P 11330.6 1573.69 
NA1-3200X-3200M/3P 13485.2 1872.94 
NA1-1000X-630M/4P 7647.8 1062.19 

NA1-1000X-1000M/4P 8415.9 1168.88 
NA1-2000X-1250M/4P 8845.2 1228.50 
NA1-2000X-1600M/4P 9003.2 1250.44 
NA1-2000X-2000M/4P 13108.5 1820.63 
NA1-3200X-2500M/4P 14891.9 2068.31 
NA1-3200X-3200M/4P 17809.2 2473.50 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

chint -NA8

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

NA8-3P-1600A 11423.7 1586.6 



NA8-3P-2500A 17652.6 2451.8 
NA8-3P-3200A 25621.65 3558.6 
NA8-3P-4000A 30542.4 4242.0 
NA8-3P-7500A 50707.35 7042.7 
NA8-4P-1600A 15026.85 2087.1 
NA8-4P-2500A 22947.3 3187.1 
NA8-4P-3200A 34973.1 4857.4 
NA8-4P-4000A 49547.7 6881.6 
NA8-4P-7500A 105019.2 14586.0 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-ATS-NZ1BR-63

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

NZ1BR-63-2P-16A 148.5 20.63 
NZ1BR-63-2P-20A 148.5 20.63 
NZ1BR-63-2P-25A 148.5 20.63 
NZ1BR-63-2P-32A 148.5 20.63 
NZ1BR-63-2P-40A 152.55 21.19 
NZ1BR-63-2P-50A 152.55 21.19 
NZ1BR-63-2P-63A 152.55 21.19 
NZ1BR-63-2P-80A 184.95 25.69 

NZ1BR-63-2P-100A 198.45 27.56 
NZ1BR-63-2P-125A 216 30.00 
NZ1BR-63-4P-16A 179.55 24.94 
NZ1BR-63-4P-20A 179.55 24.94 
NZ1BR-63-4P-25A 179.55 24.94 
NZ1BR-63-4P-32A 179.55 24.94 
NZ1BR-63-4P-40A 179.55 24.94 
NZ1BR-63-4P-50A 179.55 24.94 
NZ1BR-63-4P-63A 179.55 24.94 
NZ1BR-63-4P-80A 211.95 29.44 

NZ1BR-63-4P-100A 211.95 29.44 
NZ1BR-63-4P-125A 216 30.00 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435



CHINT-ATS-NH40SZ-4P

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

NH40SZ-4P-16A 513 71.3 
NH40SZ-4P-32A 513 71.3 
NH40SZ-4P-40A 513 71.3 
NH40SZ-4P-50A 513 71.3 
NH40SZ-4P-63A 513 71.3 
NH40SZ-4P-80A 513 71.3 
NH40SZ-4P-100A 513 71.3 
NH40SZ-4P-125A 648 90.0 
NH40SZ-4P-160A 648 90.0 
NH40SZ-4P-200A 2559.6 355.5 
NH40SZ-4P-250A 2560.95 355.7 
NH40SZ-4P-300A 2562.3 355.9 
NH40SZ-4P-350A 2563.65 356.1 
NH40SZ-4P-400A 2565 356.3 
NH40SZ-4P-500A 3118.5 433.1 
NH40SZ-4P-630A 3118.5 433.1 

NH40SZ-4P-1000A 0.0 
NH40SZ-4P-1250A 0.0 
NH40SZ-4P-1600A 0.0 
NH40SZ-4P-2000A 0.0 
NH40SZ-4P-2500A 0.0 
NH40SZ-4P-2900A 0.0 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-
Self-resetting overvoltage and undervoltage protector

OUVR

RMB dollar

OUVR-1/32A 12 1.71 
OUVR-1/40A 13.3 1.90 
OUVR-1/50A 14.3 2.04 
OUVR-1/63A 15.5 2.21 
OUVR-2/40A 198 28.3 
OUVR-2/50A 198 28.3 
OUVR-2/63A 198 28.3 



OUVR-2/80A 208 29.7 
OUVR-3/32A 64.77 9.3 
OUVR-3/40A 64.77 9.3 
OUVR-3/50A 87.88 12.6 
OUVR-3/63A 87.88 12.6 
OUVR-3/80A 95.68 13.7 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

CHINT-AC contactor-NCH8G

RMB dollar

NCH8G-20/11 17.4 2.42 
NCH8G-20/20 17.4 2.42 
NCH8G-20/02 17.4 2.42 
NCH8G-20/22 36.0 5.00 
NCH8G-20/40 36.0 5.00 
NCH8G-25/11 17.4 2.42 
NCH8G-25/20 17.4 2.42 
NCH8G-25/02 17.4 2.42 
NCH8G-25/22 36.0 5.00 
NCH8G-25/40 36.0 5.00 
NCH8G-40/11 45.7 6.35 
NCH8G-40/20 45.7 6.35 
NCH8G-40/02 45.7 6.35 
NCH8G-40/22 62.4 8.66 
NCH8G-40/40 62.4 8.66 
NCH8G-63/11 48.9 6.80 
NCH8G-63/20 48.9 6.80 
NCH8G-63/02 48.9 6.80 
NCH8G-63/22 62.4 8.66 
NCH8G-63/40 62.4 8.66 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

PZ30



RMB dollar

PZ30G-4 18.9 2.63 

PZ30G-6 32.5 4.52 

PZ30G-8 36.5 5.06 

PZ30G-12 46.8 6.51 

PZ30G-15 54.7 7.59 

PZ30G-20 67.8 9.41 

PZ30G-24 86.4 12.00 

PZ30G-30 91.1 12.66 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

all  metal

RMB dollar

6wey 48.0 6.84 

8wey 55.0 7.83 

10wey 59.0 8.40 

12wey 65.0 9.26 

15wey 84.0 11.97 

18wey 96.0 13.68 

20wey 108.0 15.38 

2-24wey 124.0 17.66 

2-30wey 159.0 22.65 

2-36wey 168.0 23.93 

2-40wey 192.0 27.35 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435



shineider-A9-1P/2P/3P/4P

RMB USD
1P-10A 15.48 2.21 
1P-16A 15.55 2.22 
1P-20A 16.4 2.34 
1P-25A 16.85 2.40 
1P-32A 17.6 2.51 
1P-40A 25.4 3.62 
1P-50A 31.2 4.44 
1P-63A 45.2 6.44 
2P-25A 32.4 4.62 
2P-32A 33.5 4.77 
2P-40A 37.4 5.33 
2P-63A 39.8 5.67 
3P-16A 45.86 6.53 
3P-20A 48.6 6.92 
3P-25A 52.4 7.46 
3P-32A 55.4 7.89 
3P-40A 60.1 8.56 
3P-50A 73.2 10.43 
3P-63A 86.5 12.32 
3P-80A 102.0 14.53 
4P-16A 59.5 8.48 
4P-20A 63.5 9.05 
4P-25A 66.8 9.52 
4P-32A 74.2 10.57 
4P-40A 77.9 11.10 
4P-50A 86.3 12.29 
4P-63A 99.1 14.12 
4P-80A 122.4 17.44 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

shineider-Contactor-F7/M7/P7/Q7

RMB USD
LC1F115 679.2 96.75 

LC1F150 840.0 119.66 

LC1F185 922.4 131.40 



LC1F225 1140.0 162.39 

LC1F265 1365.0 194.44 

LC1F330 1740.0 247.86 

LC1F400 2376.0 338.46 

LC1F500 3120.0 444.44 

LC1F630 4622.0 658.40 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

shineider-Contactor-LC1E/F5N/M5N/Q5N

RMB USD
LC1E-120A 510.0 72.86 

LC1E-160A 644.0 92.00 

LC1E-200A 943.0 134.71 

LC1E-250A 1592.0 227.43 

LC1E-300A 1934.0 276.29 

LC1E-400A 2100.0 300.00 

LC1E-500A 3204.0 457.71 

LC1E-630A 4210.0 601.43 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

shineider-Contactor-F7/M7/P7/Q7/DC

RMB USD

LC1D09 34.2 4.87 

LC1D12 39.9 5.68 

LC1D18 47.5 6.77 

LC1D25 61.8 8.80 

LC1D32 76.0 10.83 

LC1D38 84.5 12.04 



LC1D40 134.9 19.22 

LC1D50 144.4 20.57 

LC1D65 172.9 24.63 

LC1D80 211.0 30.06 

LC1D95 258.4 36.81 

LC1D40
hebei china electric

WA：86-13811255435
shineider-Contactor-AC220V/110V/380V/48V/24V

RMB USD
LC1D40 230.0 32.76 

LC1D50 316.0 45.01 

LC1D65 405.0 57.69 

LC1D80 426.0 60.68 

LC1D95 538.0 76.64 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

shineider-Contactor-B/C/M/E/F/M

RMB USD
LC1D09 89.5 12.75 

LC1D12 99.2 14.13 

LC1D18 120.3 17.14 

LC1D25 160.5 22.86 

LC1D32 167.3 23.83 

LC1D38 183.9 26.19 

LC1D40 300.1 42.75 

LC1D50 325.9 46.42 

LC1D65 359.0 51.14 



hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

shineider-1P-EA9AN1

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

1P-6A 23.5 3.26 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94
1P-10A 23.5 3.26 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

1P-16A/0.09kg 23.5 3.26 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94
1P-20A/0.09kg 23.5 3.26 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

1P-25A 26.4 3.67 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94
1P-32A/0.09kg 26.4 3.67 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

1P-40A 33.3 4.63 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94
1P-63A 44.0 6.12 180 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-DPN 

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

10A 37.4 5.20 
16A 37.4 5.20 
20A 37.4 5.20 
25A 43.7 6.07 
32A 43.7 6.07 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

Sschneider-1P+N

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

10A 114.7 15.93 
16A 114.7 15.93 
20A 114.7 15.93 
25A 137.7 19.12 
32A 137.7 19.12 
40A 144.5 20.07 



hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-2P-EA9AN2

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

2P-10A 57.4 7.97 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94
2P-16A/0.17kg 57.4 7.97 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94
2P-20A/0.17kg 57.4 7.97 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

2P-25A 63.2 8.78 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94
2P-32A/0.17kg 63.2 8.78 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

2P-40A 77.8 10.81 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94
2P-50A 90.0 12.50 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

2P-63A/0.18kg 96.7 13.43 90 43.9*23.6*26.4 15.94

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-2P

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

2P-10A 0.0 0.00 60
2P-16A 166.4 23.11 60
2P-20A 166.4 23.11 60
2P-25A 172.1 23.90 60
2P-32A 172.1 23.90 60
2P-40A 186.7 25.93 
2P-63A 239.4 33.25 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-3P-EA9AN3

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

3P-10A 102.5 14.24 60
3P-16A 102.5 14.24 60
3P-20A 102.5 14.24 60
3P-25A 111.2 15.45 60



3P-32A 111.2 15.45 60
3P-40A 133.2 18.51 60
3P-50A 152.5 21.18 60
3P-63A 164.6 22.87 27 34.4*27.5*26.2 18.51 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

3P-16A 273.0 37.92 36
3P-20A 273.0 37.92 36
3P-25A 282.0 39.16 36
3P-32A 282.0 39.16 36
3P-40A 304.4 42.28 36
3P-63A 397.8 55.25 27

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-4P-EA9AN4

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

4P-16A 119.7 16.63 45 43.9*23.6*26.4 17.57

4P-20A 123.1 17.10 45 43.9*23.6*26.4 17.57

4P-25A 133.4 18.52 45 43.9*23.6*26.4 17.57

4P-32A/0.35kg 133.4 18.52 45 43.9*23.6*26.4 17.57

4P-40A 157.7 21.91 45 43.9*23.6*26.4 17.57

4P-50A 180.4 25.05 45 43.9*23.6*26.4 17.57

4P-63A/0.35kg 197.2 27.38 45 43.9*23.6*26.4 17.57

4P-80A 265.0 36.81 
4P-100A 285.0 39.58 

4P-125A/1.2kg 340.0 47.22 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

4P-20A 320.9 44.57 27
4P-25A 332.5 46.19 27



4P-32A 332.5 46.19 27
4P-40A 360.6 50.08 27
4P-63A 509.8 70.80 24

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-R9-MCB-1P
RMB dollar

10A 17.5 2.43 
16A 17.5 2.43 
20A 17.5 2.43 
25A 19.8 2.75 
32A 19.8 2.75 
40A 24.4 3.39 
50A 29.6 4.11 
63A 32.5 4.51 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-R9-MCB-2P

RMB dollar

10A 44.40 6.17 
16A 44.40 6.17 
20A 44.40 6.17 
25A 46.80 6.50 
32A 48.80 6.78 
40A 60.10 8.35 
50A 68.20 9.47 
63A 72.70 10.10 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-R9-MCB-3P

RMB dollar

10A
16A 71.20 9.89 
20A 71.20 9.89 



25A 77.20 10.72 
32A 77.20 10.72 
40A 92.00 12.78 
50A 103.00 14.31 
63A 110.00 15.28 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-R9-MCB-4P

RMB dollar

10A
16A 95.80 13.31 
20A 95.80 13.31 
25A 103.00 14.31 
32A 103.00 14.31 
40A 121.00 16.81 
50A 136.00 18.89 
63A 195.00 27.08 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-R9D472-RCCB-4P
RMB dollar

16A 118 16.39 
20A 118 16.39 
25A 122 16.94 
32A 122 16.94 
40A 134 18.61 
50A 165 22.92 
63A 169 23.47 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-R9D474-RCCB-4P

RMB dollar

20A 252.0 35.00 



25A 259.0 35.97 
32A 259.0 35.97 
40A 278.0 38.61 
50A 347.0 48.19 
63A 358.0 49.72 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-Contactor-LC1

RMB dollar

LC1M5N-E120A 443.8 61.64 
LC1M5N-E160A 495.0 68.75 
LC1M5N-E180A 637.5 88.54 
LC1M5N-E250A 1251.0 173.75 
LC1M5N-E300A 1701.0 236.25 
LC1M5N-E400A 2703.0 375.42 
LC1M5N-E500A 4383.0 608.75 
LC1M5N-E630A 6075.0 843.75 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-LRD340

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

LAD96560C 33.4 4.63 
LRD01C 75.9 10.54 
LRD02C 75.9 10.54 
LRD03C 75.9 10.54 
LRD04C 74.8 10.38 
LRD05C 74.8 10.38 
LRD06C 74.8 10.38 
LRD07C 74.8 10.38 
LRD08C 74.8 10.38 
LRD10C 74.8 10.38 
LRD12C 74.8 10.38 
LRD14C 74.8 10.38 
LRD16C 74.8 10.38 
LRD21C 79.4 11.02 



LRD22C 79.4 11.02 
LRD32C 84.0 11.66 
LRD35C 84.0 11.66 

LRD3322C 109.3 15.17 
LRD332C 135.7 18.85 
LRD3353C 158.7 22.04 
LRD3355C 158.7 22.04 
LRD3357C 158.7 22.04 
LRD3359C 190.9 26.51 
LRD3361C 164.5 22.84 
LRD3363C 164.5 22.84 
LRD3365C 197.8 27.47 
LRD325C 102.4 14.22 
LRD340C 136.9 19.01 
LRD350C 136.9 19.01 
LRD365C 164.5 22.84 
LRD480C 363.4 50.47 
LRD481C 370.3 51.43 
LRD482C 371.5 51.59 
LRD483C 373.8 51.91 
LRD484C 718.8 99.83 
LRD485C 787.8 109.41 
LRD486C 836.1 116.12 
LRD487C 929.2 129.06 
LRD488C 1066.1 148.06 
LRD489C 1140.8 158.44 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-GV2PM32C

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

GV2-PM01C0.1-0.16A 430.8 59.83 
GV2-PM02C0.16-0.25A 429.6 59.67 
GV2-PM'03C0.25-0.4A 432.0 60.00 
GV2-PM'04C0.4-0.63A 362.4 50.33 
GV2-PM'05C0.63-1A 348.0 48.33 
GV2-PM'06C1-1.6A 355.2 49.33 

GV2-PM'07C1.6-2.5A 362.4 50.33 
GV2-PM'08C2.5-4A 354.0 49.17 



GV2-PM10C4-6.3A 348.0 48.33 
GV2-PM14C6-10A 357.6 49.67 
GV2-PM16C9-14A 369.6 51.33 

GV2-PM20C13-18A 388.8 54.00 
GV2-PM21C17-23A 404.4 56.17 
GV2-PM22C20-25A 440.4 61.17 

GV2-PM32C24-323A 451.2 62.67 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-GV2PM32C

RMB dollar

GV2ME01C0.1-0.16A 61.8 8.80 

GV2ME02C0.16-0.25A 96.3 13.72 

GV2ME03C0.25-0.4A 96.3 13.72 

GV2ME04C0.4-0.63A 96.3 13.72 

GV2ME05C0.63-1A 96.3 13.72 

GV2ME06C1-1.6A 96.3 13.72 

GV2ME07C1.6-2.5A 96.3 13.72 

GV2ME08C2.5-4A 96.3 13.72 

GV2ME10C4-6.3A 96.3 13.72 

GV2ME14C6-10A 96.3 13.72 

GV2ME16C9-14A 96.3 13.72 

GV2ME20C13-18A 96.3 13.72 

GV2ME21C17-23A 96.3 13.72 

GV2ME22C20-25A 96.3 13.72 

GV2ME32C24-32A 96.3 13.72 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-GV3PM32C

RMB dollar
GV3P40 30-40A 386.0 

GV3P50 37-50A 425.0 

GV3P65 48-65A 434.0 

GV3P73 62-73A 461.0 

GV3P80 70-80A



hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-NSX-MCCB

RMB dollar ctn/qty size kg

NSX100F3P3D-63A 710.45 98.6736
NSX100F3P3D-80A 710.45 98.6736
NSX100F3P3D-100A 710.45 98.6736
NSX160F3P3D-125A 981.5 136.319
NSX160F3P3D-160A 1194.7 165.931
NSX250F3P3D-200A 1687.4 234.361
NSX250F3P3D-250A 1687.4 234.361
NSX400F3P3D-400A 2204.8 306.222
NSX250F4P3D-200A 2334.8 324.278
NSX250F4P3D-250A 2334.8 324.278
NSX400F-3P-400A 1844.7 256.208
NSX630F-3P-500A 3065.4 425.75
NSX630F-3P-630A 3294.2 457.528
NSX800F-3P-800A 4439.5 616.597
NSX400F-4P-400A 2460.9 341.792
NSX630F-4P-500A 4101.5 569.653
NSX630F-4P-630A 4508.4 626.167
NSX800F-4P-800A 5762.9 800.403

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-NSX-MCCB
RMB dollar

NSX100-3P-16A 235 33.6 
NSX100-3P-25A 235 33.6 
NSX100-3P-32A 235 33.6 
NSX100-3P-40A 235 33.6 
NSX100-3P-50A 235 33.6 
NSX100-3P-63A 235 33.6 
NSX100-3P-80A 235 33.6 

NSX100-3P-100A 235 33.6 
NSX160-3P-125A 246 35.1 
NSX160-3P-160A 246 35.1 



NSX250-3P-200A 310 44.3 
NSX250-3P-250A 355 50.7 
NSX400-3P-400A 966 138.0 
NSX630-3P-630A 1135 162.1 
NSX100-4P-16A
NSX100-4P-25A
NSX100-4P-32A
NSX100-4P-40A
NSX100-4P-50A
NSX100-4P-63A
NSX100-4P-80A

NSX100-4P-100A
NSX160-4P-80A

NSX160-4P-100A
NSX160-4P-125A
NSX160-4P-160A
NSX250-4P-125A
NSX250-4P-160A
NSX250-4P-200A
NSX250-4P-250A
NSX400-4P-400A
NSX630-4P-630A

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-EZD-MCCB

RMB dollar

NSX100-3P-20A 162
NSX100-3P-25A 185
NSX100-3P-40A 190
NSX100-3P-50A 195
NSX100-3P-63A 199
NSX100-3P-80A 200

NSX160-3P-100A 200
NSX250-3P-125A 233
NSX250-3P-160A 233
NSX250-3P-200A 250
NSX250-3P-250A 250
NSX400-3P-400A 820
NSX630-3P-630A 912
NSX100-4P-16A 209



NSX100-4P-25A 209
NSX100-4P-32A 209
NSX100-4P-40A 209
NSX100-4P-50A 209
NSX100-4P-63A 209
NSX160-4P-80A 209

NSX160-4P-100A 209
NSX250-4P-125A 227
NSX250-4P-160A 227
NSX250-4P-200A 283
NSX250-4P-250A 283
NSX400-4P-400A 1153
NSX630-4P-630A 1153

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-ATS-2P/4P
RMB dollar

WATSN-2P-25A 374 51.94 
WATSN-2P-32A 374 51.94 
WATSN-2P-40A 374 51.94 
WATSN-2P-50A 374 51.94 
WATSN-2P-63A 374 51.94 
WATSN-2P-80A 374 51.94 
WATSN-2P-100A 374 51.94 
WATSN-4P-25A 342 47.50 
WATSN-4P-32A 342 47.50 
WATSN-4P-40A 372 51.67 
WATSN-4P-50A 372 51.67 
WATSN-4P-63A 372 51.67 
WATSN-4P-80A 392 54.44 
WATSN-4P-100A 392 54.44 
WATSN-4P-125A 744 103.33 
WATSN-4P-160A 764 106.11 
WATSN-4P-250A 784 108.89 
WATSN-4P-400A 1842 255.83 
WATSN-4P-630A 2842 394.72 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435



schneider-MT-MCCB-4P

RMB USD

630A 9594 1366.7 
800A 10194 1452.1 

1000A 10794 1537.6 
1250A 11994 1708.5 
1600A 14394 2050.4 
2000A 21594 3076.1 
2500A 26394 3759.8 
3200A 33594 4785.5 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435
schneider-MT-MCCB-4P

RMB USD
LADT0 65 9.3 
LADT2 65 9.3 
LADT4 65 9.3 
LADS2 74 10.5 
LADR0 65 9.3 
LADR2 65 9.3 
LADR4 65 9.3 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-ATV-VFD
RMB USD

ATV71H037M3Z0.37KW 1791.7 259.7 
ATv71H075n4z0.75KW 1874.5 271.7 
ATV71HU15N4Z1.5KW 2104.5 305.0 
ATV71HU22N4Z2.2KW 2162 313.3 
ATV71HU30N4Z3KW 2334.5 338.3 
ATV71HU40N4Z4KW 2507 363.3 

ATV71HU55N4Z5.5KW 2622 380.0 
ATV71HU75N4Z7.5KW 2941.7 426.3 
ATV71HD11N4Z11KW 3333.85 483.2 
ATV71HD15N4Z15KW 3887 563.3 

ATV71HD18N4Z18.5KW 4588.5 665.0 



ATV71HD22N4Z22KW 5583.25 809.2 
ATV71HD30N4Z30KW 5773 836.7 
ATV71HD37N4Z37KW 6762 980.0 
ATV71HD45N4Z45KW 7613 1103.3 
ATV71HD55N4Z55KW 7877.5 1141.7 
ATV71HD75N4Z75KW 12880 1866.7 
ATV71HD90N4Z90KW 13731 1990.0 
ATV71HC11N4110KW 17158 2486.7 
ATV71HC13N4132KW 21183 3070.0 
ATV71HC16N4160KW 30268 4386.7 
ATV71HC20N4200KW 47150 6833.3 
ATV71HC25N4250KW 82618.3 11973.7 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-SP-IPRU
RMB USD

2P-20KA 45.2 6.55 
2P-40KA 46.5 6.74 
2P-65KA 49.6 7.19 
2P-80KA 55.6 8.06 

2P-100KA 57.8 8.38 
2P-125KA 87.5 12.68 
4P-20KA 84 12.17 
4P-40KA 97.6 14.14 
4P-65KA 102.3 14.83 
4P-80KA 104 15.07 

4P-100KA 124 17.97 
4P-125KA 124 17.97 

hebei china electric
WA：86-13811255435

schneider-ATV71

ATV71H075N4z0.75KW




